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M  E  M  O  R  A  N  D  U  M  
 
TO:   Members of Council & Municipal Staff 

FROM:  Brent Larmer, Municipal Clerk/Manager of Legislative Services Department 

SUBJECT:  2021 Municipal Council Meeting Schedule 

DATE:   October 5, 2020 
 

The following list of dates is the schedule for the 2021 Town of Cobourg Committee of the Whole and Regular 
Council Meetings.  All meetings at the date of scheduling will be held at 6:00 p.m. in the Concert Hall, Victoria 
Hall and may be scheduled through Electronic Participation as approved by Municipal Council. Public 
meetings will be scheduled at 5:00 p.m. as required.  

All open public meetings of Council will be recorded and streamed live by the Town of Cobourg and will be 
made available on the town’s website and YouTube both live and archived for a duration pursuant to the Town 
of Cobourg Records Retention By-law.  

2 0 2 1  T o w n  o f  C o b o u r g  M e e t i n g  S c h e d u l e   
6 : 0 0  p . m .  –  C o n c e r t  H a l l ,  V i c t o r i a  H a l l  

 

Committee of the Whole Regular Council 
 

Monday January 4 Monday, January 11 
Monday, January 25 Monday, February 1 

Tuesday, February 16 (Family Day Feb 15) Monday, February 22 
Monday, March 8 Monday, March 15 
Monday, March 29 Tuesday, April 6 (Easter April 5) 
Monday, April 19 Monday, April 26 
Monday, May 10 
Monday, May 31 

Monday, May 17 
Monday, June 7 

Monday, June 21 Monday, June 28 
Summer Meeting Start Time 4:00 P.M. 

Monday July 19 Monday, July 26 
Monday, August 23 Monday, August 30 

Monday, September 13 Monday, September 20 
Monday, October 4 Tuesday October 12 (Thanksgiving Oct 11) 
Monday, October 25 Monday, November 1 

Monday November 15 Monday, November 22 
Monday, December 6 Monday, December 13 
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Public Meeting Dates (Scheduled if Necessary): 

Monday January 18, 2021 

Monday February 8, 2021 

Monday March 1, 2021 

Monday March 22, 2021 

Monday April 12, 2021 

Monday May 3, 2021 

Tuesday May 25, 2021 

Monday June 14, 2021 

Monday September 27, 2021 

Monday October 18, 2021 

Monday November 8, 2021 

Monday November 29, 2021 

Monday December 20, 2021 
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March 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

 1 
Public 

Meeting 
2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 
CofW 

9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 
Council 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22  
Public 

Meeting 
23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 
CofW 30 31    

February 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

31 1 
Council 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8  
Public 

Meeting 
9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 
Holiday 16 

CofW 17 18 19 20 

21 22  
Council 23  

 
24 25 26 27 

28       

April 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

    1 2 
Holiday 3 

4 5 
Holiday 6 

Council 7 8 9 10 

11 12 
Public 

Meeting 
13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 
CofW 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26  
Council 27 28 29 30  

January 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

     1  
Holiday 2 

3 4 
CofW 

5 6 7  8  
 

9 

10 11 
Council 

12 13 14 
Budget  
Session 

15 
Budget  
Session 

16 

17 18  
Public 

Meeting 
19 20 21 22 23 

24 25  
CofW 26 27 28 29 30 

May 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

      1 

2 3 
Public 

Meeting 
4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 
CofW   11 12 13 14 15 

16 17  
Council 18  19 20 21 22 

23 24  
Holiday 25 

Public 
Meeting 

26 27 28 29 

30 31 
CofW      

June 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 
Council 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14  
Public 

Meeting 
15 16 17 18 19 

20 21  
CofW 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28  
Council 29 30    
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August 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

1 2 
Holiday 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9  10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 
CofW 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 
Council 31     

October 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

     1 2 

3 4 
CofW 

5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 
Holiday 12 

Council 13 14 15 16 

17 18 
Public 

Meeting 
19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 
CofW 26 27 28 29 30 

September 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 
Holiday 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13  
CofW 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20  
Council 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 
Public 

Meeting 

28 29 30   

December 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6  
CofW 

7 8 9 10 11 

12 13  
Council 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 
Public 

Meeting 
21 22 23  

 
24  25 

Holiday 
26 

Holiday 27  28 29 30 31  

November 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

31 1 
Council 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 
Public 

Meeting 

9 10 11 12 13 

14 15  
CofW 16  

Budget  
Meeting 

17 18  
Budget 
Meeting 

19 20 

21 22 
Council   23  

Budget  
Meeting 

24 25 
Budget  
Meeting 

26 27 

28 29  
Public 

Meeting 
30     

July 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

    1  
Holiday 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 
CofW 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 
Council 27 28 29 30 31 
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LEGEND: 

Committee of the Whole – Council Chambers - 6:00 P.M  

Regular Council Meeting – Council Chambers – 6:00 P.M. 

Public Meeting Date – Planning or Other (If necessary) Council Chambers – 5:00 P.M. 

Special Council Budget Session – Council Chambers 10:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M. 

Divisional Budget Presentations Meetings - Council Chambers – 3:00 P.M.  

Weekends and Statutory Holidays – Offices Closed 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 


